Printing time:10:17
FRIDAY, 28.11.2025.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme -Full | win inBoth Hlves| Total Goals - Under/Over H(;Tzé%ild M GJ%?E&%{E?#GO‘LE&&;&??# TS0 E;?}:El I{%’;g
Hour‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overl5 | 1%v25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerl5 gg | og&ov25 | over15 | overis
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

10:30| 3681 |BANPL|ABAHANI BANGL.P. 2.25|3.25|3.05|3.60|5.20|7.25]9.001.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.60 | 3.00 | 2.00 | 6.75]2.20 | 9.50] 1.80 | 2.40] 2.30 | 2.60
10:30| 3682 |BANPL |ARAMBAGH FORTIS 9.5014.90|1.30]17.0|{1.80]50.0|2.40|2.29|1.55|2.35|2.10]13.0|12.0|3.40 | 17.0| 1.42|3.05[1.90|2.10]5.10 | 1.38

10:30|4804 |IDN 1 |BHAYAN.S. PERSEBAYA 2.35/3.00|3.103.90|5.40]7.75|10.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.50 | 3.35|2.20|7.50]2.4010.012.10]2.90|2.80 | 3.15

10:30| 6771 |INFRW|AUSTRAL.W NEW ZEA.W 1.2016.25/11.0)1.5319.0|2.05|65.0/2.55|1.45]|2.10|2.00|1.55|1.27]1.32|2.65]|3.40|19.0|2.15|2.35]1.27 | 5.20

10:35/4677 |AUS 1 |BRISBANE MELBOU.V. 2.35/3.30|2.85(3.70/4.70]7.00 | 8.501.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55]3.50 | 2.95|1.90 | 6.25]2.05|7.00|1.60 | 1.95]2.10 | 2.25
11:30| 8603 |[CFR  |OPAVA U.HLUBINA 1.4514.40/6.00)1.98 |9.002.85|20.03.55|1.25|1.72|1.80|1.57|1.50)1.43|2.90|2.10|10.0|1.43|1.50]1.28 | 2.85
12:00111828 QUW1 |LATV.W19 KAZAK.W19 1.673.90|4.20)12.45|6.00|4.20|11.0]1.98 |1.65]|2.65]2.45|2.30|1.90]1.65|4.10)2.20|9.00|1.70|2.00 ] 1.67 | 2.60
12:00] 5921 |AZE 1 |KAPAZ ZIRA 7.00|3.701.50113.0|2.30|28.0|3.60]|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15[12.0/11.0|3.35|13.0|1.70 | 4.50[2.30 | 2.80 | 5.70 | 1.82
12:00/ 8604 |CFR  |PRIBRAM SLAP.II 3.80|3.60|1.85]5.50|2.80]10.04.70|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|4.50 | 4.20|2.10/8.00]1.62|4.0011.47 | 1.72]2.15 |1.62
12:30111829ISR 3 |MACC.I.A. MAC.K.M. 2.45|3.25|2.75|13.90 /1 4.60]7.75|8.50|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|4.00 | 3.30|2.00|7.00]2.10 | 7.25]11.70 | 2.20 | 2.30 | 2.40
12:30{ 3711 |IRN 2 |S.NOWSH. SANAT N. 2.95|2.65|2.65[4.80/4.50]9.00|9.001.273.40|7.00|3.80]|5.704.30|2.40 | 9.00]2.40 | 8.50 ] 2.65 | 3.60|3.30 | 3.25
12:30|/ 8515 |ISR 3 |MAC.YAV. TZELTIRA 1.95|3.30/3.80)3.10 | 5.805.80 | 11.0]1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|3.45|2.55]1.90 |6.25|2.55|11.0|1.92|2.55]2.10 | 3.25
12:35111830[ISR 3 |KIRYAT G. HAP.AZOR 1.55]3.80|5.80)2.25]9.00|3.50|17.0/2.11|1.65]|2.70|2.45|2.20|1.72]1.63 |3.80|2.60|12.0|1.73|2.10]1.60 | 3.60
12:40/8602 |ISR 3 |U.AL FAHM MAC.NAZ. 3.00|3.202.305.00|3.70)9.00 | 7.25]1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00| 5.60 | 4.20 | 2.20 |9.50|2.05|7.00| 1.85|2.50 | 2.65 | 2.35

13:00(11928/QUW1 |[MACED.W19 AZERB.W19 1.13]7.50|14.011.37|22.0)1.85[65.0/2.50 |1.40|1.95]1.97|1.45|1.20)1.25|2.30)3.35|22.0|2.10|2.25]1.20 | 5.40

13:00111929/QUW1 |SLOVE.W19 GEORG.W19 1.0710.5/18.011.25|27.0|1.62|65.0/2.70 | 1.35]|1.87 | 1.90|1.37|1.13]1.20 | 2.05]4.20 | 22.0|2.40 | 2.55]1.15 | 5.80

13:00/ 3712 |IRN 2 |FARD ALB. NIROYE Z. 2.35/2.60|3.4013.90/5.40]7.75/10.0/1.26|3.50 | 7.00 | 3.80|4.60 | 3.45]2.25|7.50]2.40 | 10.0|2.65 | 3.60|2.95|3.40
13:00/ 3713 |IRN 2 |M.SOONG. DAMASH G. 2.70/2.80|2.90|4.60/4.80]9.00|9.001.32|3.10 | 6.00 | 3.80|5.40 | 3.80|2.40 | 8.50]2.40 | 9.00]2.50 | 3.50 | 3.30 | 3.30
13:00/4291 |UKR 2 |LIV.BEREG VIKT.SUMY 1.633.45|5.60)2.55]10.0|4.50|18.0]1.62|2.15/4.00|3.15|2.85|2.05]1.75|5.40)2.85|13.0|2.05]|2.65]1.93 | 4.50
13:00| 5932 |ARM 1 |GANDAZSAR  |BKMA 1.75]3.50 | 4.50)12.75|7.00|4.70 | 12.01.96 | 1.75]|2.90 | 2.55|2.60 | 2.05]1.75|4.80|2.45 | 12.0|1.75]|2.15]1.78 | 2.90
13:00| 6777 |INFRW |UKRAINE W SCOTLAN.W 7.254.401.40112.0{1.98|32.0/2.75]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]9.50 | 9.50|2.80 | 13.0|1.52|3.40[1.75|2.10|4.50 | 1.47
13:30| 3714 |IRN 2 |MES SHAHR NASSAJI 3.10]2.80|2.45]5.20|4.10|9.50 | 8.00]1.32|3.10 | 6.00 | 3.80|6.25|4.90|2.40 | 10.0|2.30 | 7.75[2.50 | 3.50 | 3.35 | 3.05
14:00] 1233 |BUG 2 |LUDOG.II ETAR 1.93]3.40/3.70)3.05|5.70|5.60 | 10.0/1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.603.05|2.30)1.85|5.40)2.35|9.50|1.78|2.15]|1.93 | 2.756
14:00| 1961 [MCD 1 |SILEKS ARSIMI 1.4014.40|7.25)11.95]12.012.70|32.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|1.77 | 1.52]1.47 | 3.25|2.60 | 13.0|1.63 | 1.97 | 1.42 | 4.30
14:00| 2722 |SRB 2 |USCE N.B. VOZDOVAC 4.30/3.35|1.82|7.25/2.90]14.0|5.50|1.60|2.20 | 4.20|3.20|7.006.25|2.70 | 12.0]1.85|6.25|2.05|2.70|3.80 | 2.10
14:00/3701 IRN 1 |PEYKAN MALAVAN 2.95|2.60|2.85[4.90|4.90]9.00|9.001.29|3.30|6.50 | 3.80]|5.90 | 4.50|2.40|9.50]2.40|9.50]2.25 | 3.25|3.30 | 3.30
14:00/4792 |IDN 1 |PERSIJA JOGI 1.4214.20|7.25]12.05]13.013.00|30.02.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|2.00 | 1.60) 1.58 | 3.603.00 | 14.0|1.87 | 2.25]|1.53 | 4.80
14:00/ 4861 |THA1 |PRACHUAP SINGHTAR. 2.40/3.35|2.75|3.80/4.40]7.25|8.00/2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]3.30|2.75|1.83 |5.80|1.90 | 6.50]1.53 | 1.80|1.97 | 2.05
14:00| 6772 |INFRW|CZECH W SERBIA W 2.50|3.25|2.70|14.10/4.40]7.75|8.001.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55]3.90 | 3.25|1.93 |6.50]1.95|6.75]|1.60 | 1.95]2.15 | 2.20

14:00| 6773 |INFRW MONTEN.W ROMANIA W 2.45|3.25|2.75|13.90 1 4.60)7.50|8.501.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]3.80|3.20[1.95/6.50]2.05|6.75]1.63 | 2.00|2.20 | 2.30

14:00| 6774 |INFRW TURKEY W ALBANIAW 1.30]5.30/8.00)1.75]14.012.35[38.0|2.55|1.45]|2.10]2.00|1.57 | 1.37]1.42|2.95]3.00 | 14.0| 1.80| 2.00 | 1.33 | 4.60

14:00| 6778 INFRW|CYPRUS W LUXEMBOU. 2.40/3.30|2.75|3.80/4.60]7.25|8.00|1.96|1.75]2.90 | 2.55]3.60 | 3.001.90 |6.50]1.95|6.75]|1.60 | 1.95]2.10 | 2.25

14:00| 8516 |ISR 3 |MAC.N.A. TZ.TAMRA 4.60|3.50|1.73|7.25/2.70]13.04.70|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60|6.25 | 6.50 | 2.55 | 12.0]1.75|4.80]1.82 | 2.30 | 3.05 | 1.80
14:05| 2995 [SAR 2 |AL ANWAR AL ZULFI 2.75|3.05|2.55|4.70 | 4.20]9.00 | 8.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 5.00 | 3.80|2.25|7.75]2.20 | 7.50 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.75 | 2.65
14:15/8599 |LIB 1 |AL SAHEL BOURJ 1.703.50 | 4.80)2.65|7.25|14.50|14.0]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.70 | 2.00)1.78 | 4.80|2.60 | 12.0|1.87|2.35]|1.82 | 3.20
14:15/8600 |LIB 1 |RACING B. TAD.SOUR 5.40|3.701.608.00|2.45|16.0/4.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|7.25|7.25|2.75|13.0|1.73|4.50[1.90 | 2.353.60 | 1.75
14:30111213[EGYP2|MASAR ASWAN 1.93]2.65|5.00]3.15|7.00|6.00|13.0/1.32|3.10|5.80 | 3.80|4.00|2.70)2.05|6.50]2.90 | 11.0]2.55|3.50]2.50 | 4.70
14:30111669 EGYP2/ABU QAIR TEL.EGYPT 1.703.05|5.20)12.70 | 8.50 | 4.90 | 17.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.503.50 | 2.30) 1.90 | 6.00 ) 3.10 | 13.0| 2.25|2.95]2.15 | 4.90
14:30/ 4623 HRV 2 |OPATIJA JARUN 1.90]3.30/4.00)3.05|6.7515.80|13.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.45|2.45]1.95|6.50)|2.65| 11.0]2.00 | 2.65]2.20 | 3.60
14:30| 8517 |CRO 3 |USKOK SOLIN 1.90]3.40/3.80)3.00|5.80|5.60|10.5]1.90|1.80|3.05]2.60|2.95|2.30)1.85|5.20|2.40|10.0|1.78|2.20]|1.92 | 2.80
14:30| 8521 |[EGYP2|ASYUT P. TERSANA 2.45|2.60|3.00f4.10/5.20]8.00|9.501.37|2.85|5.40|3.80]|4.90|3.60(2.30|7.75]2.4010.0|2.10 | 3.00 | 3.05 | 3.35
14:30| 8522 |[EGYP2|MANSURA KAF.EL D. 2.10)2.90|3.55|3.50|6.00)6.75|11.0|1.37|2.85|5.40|3.80]|4.102.90|2.20|7.00]2.65|11.0]2.40 | 3.25|2.70 | 4.00
14:30| 8523 |[EGYP2|TANTA LA VIENA 2.90|2.50|2.65[4.80/4.50]9.00|9.001.29|3.25|6.50 | 3.80|5.70 | 4.30|2.40 | 9.00]2.40 | 8.50]2.30 | 3.30|3.30 | 3.25
15:0011827|CAF C |ZESCO UTD MASRY 2.95|3.00|2.45|5.00/4.10]9.00|8.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]|6.00|4.60(2.40/10.0)2.25|7.75]|2.10]2.90|3.10 | 2.85
15:00112018RWA 1 |[ETINCELL. MUKURA 2.40|2.95)|3.05 141|270

15:00| 1209 |BUG 1 |LOK.SOF. ARDA 2.40/3.10|2.9513.90|5.00]7.75|9.501.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.50 | 3.30|2.15|7.25]2.25|9.501.92 | 2.65 | 2.55 | 2.80
15:00/2921 ISR 2 |HAP.AKKO HAP.RISH. 2.85|3.25|2.35[4.70/3.80]9.00|7.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|4.80|3.80|2.10|7.75]2.05 | 6.75]|1.77 | 2.25| 2.50 | 2.30
15:00|2922 |ISR 2 |MACC.P.T. KIRY.YAM 1.67 13.50|5.10)2.55|7.75|4.20 | 15.01.96 |1.75]|2.90 | 2.55|2.40|1.92]11.724.40)2.55|13.0|1.782.20]1.73 | 3.10
15:00/2923 |ISR 2 |HAP.R.G. IRONI M. 1.673.50|5.10]12.50|7.7514.2015.0|2.11|1.65]|2.70 | 2.45|2.30 | 1.90 ] 1.67 |4.20|2.45|12.0|1.70| 2.05]1.67 | 2.90
15:00| 2925 |ISR 2 |HAP.AFULA HAP.RAAN. 3.25|3.25|2.1515.40|3.50|9.50 | 6.50|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.50 | 4.50 | 2.35|9.50|1.95|6.50|1.82|2.45]|2.75 | 2.20
15:00|2927 |ISR 2 |KFAR KAS. HAP.K.S. 2.45|3.20|2.75|4.00 | 4.60]8.00|8.501.72]2.00 | 3.60 | 2.904.00 | 3.30|2.10|7.00)2.20 | 7.501.78 | 2.35|2.40 | 2.55
15:00| 3702 |IRN 1 |SHAMS AZ. PERSEP.T. 4.90|3.00|1.8018.00|2.95]16.0|5.601.36|2.90|5.40|3.80]|9.00|7.50(3.10|13.0]1.95|6.25]|2.50 | 3.50|5.00 | 2.35
15:00| 3703 |IRN 1 |ZOB AHAN KHEYBAR 2.65|2.60|2.90|4.50/4.80]9.00/9.001.29|3.25|6.50|3.80]|5.403.70|2.40|8.50]2.40 |9.00]2.40 | 3.30|3.25|3.30
15:00| 4621 |HRV 2 |RADNIK S. ORIJENT 2.60|2.95|2.80|4.40/4.80]9.00/9.001.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]4.90|3.50)2.30|7.75]2.40|9.00)|2.00 | 2.85|2.85 | 2.90
15:00/ 8508 |UGA 1 |MBARARA KAMP.CITY 5.90|3.50 | 1.60 1.60 | 2.20

15:00| 8509 |[TAN 1 |MASHUJAA DODOMA 2.00|3.10|3.90 1.47 1 2.50

15:30| 8518 |QUW1 |ISRAE.W19 MALTA W19 1.07 1 10.5|18.0 4.90 110 |1.27

16:00| 3683 | JORLC|BUQAA SA. AL S. 2.20|3.25|3.1513.50|5.20]6.75|9.00|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]3.50 | 2.85[1.95|6.75]2.20 | 9.50 ] 1.80 | 2.35|2.20 | 2.60
16:00| 5330 |[TUR 2 |AMEDSPOR ESENLER 1.85]3.45/4.00)2.85|6.0015.10(10.5]2.03|1.70|2.75]2.50|2.75|2.20)1.75|5.00)2.30 | 10.0|1.72|2.05]1.82 | 2.70
16:00| 8501 |ALG2 |B.DJEDID TLEMCEN 3.30/3.00|2.25|5.80/3.70)10.0 | 7.25|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.806.50 | 5.30 | 2.60 | 10.0]2.25 | 7.25]2.20 | 3.00 | 3.60 | 2.85
16:00| 8502 |ALG2 |TEMOUCH. HUSSEIN 1.85]3.25/4.30)3.00|7.25|5.70 | 15.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.503.80|2.45]1.95|6.50)2.90 | 12.0]2.20|2.90 ] 2.30 | 4.30
16:00| 8503 |ALG2E |MO BEJAIA B.MENAIEL 1.5633.60|6.75]2.35|13.013.90|25.01.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|2.80 | 1.97]1.75|4.80)3.20 | 14.0| 2.35|2.85| 1.87 | 5.60
16:00| 8506 ALG2 |SAIDA ASM ORAN 1.85]3.25/4.30)13.05|7.2515.70 | 15.0|1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.803.90 | 2.50)1.95|6.502.95|12.0|2.25|3.00 ] 2.40 | 4.80
16:00| 8507 |ALG2 |MOSTAG.WA |MASCARA 1.52]3.50|7.25]12.35|14.013.80|25.0|1.55|2.304.403.35|2.85|1.97]1.75|4.90]3.35|16.0| 2.35|2.90 | 1.90 | 6.00
16:25| 2994 [SAR 2 |AL JUBAIL FAISALY 5.10|3.701.63|7.75|2.45|15.0|4.00]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|6.50 | 6.75]2.50 | 13.0| 1.67 | 4.30[ 1.75|2.10|3.00 | 1.68
16:30| 3704 |IRN 1 |ESTEGH.K. GOL GOHAR 4.302.90|1.97|7.003.25]13.06.25|1.34|3.00 | 6.00 | 3.80|8.00 | 6.50(2.90|11.0]2.05|6.75]|2.40 | 3.30|4.70 | 2.55
16:30| 5922 |AZE 1 [TURANT. NEFTCHI 2.80|3.00|2.55[4.80/4.30]9.00|8.50|1.55]|2.30|4.40|3.35]|5.30|3.99|2.40/8.50]2.25|7.75]|1.97 | 2.75|2.85 | 2.75
16:50| 2999 |[SAUC |KHOLOOD AL KHALE. 2.90/3.35|2.30|4.703.60]8.50 | 6.75|2.11|1.65]2.70 | 2.45]|4.20 | 3.45|1.95|7.00|1.85|6.00| 1.55| 1.85]2.15 | 1.98
17:00{ 1231 BUG 2 HEBAR SEVILEVO 1.7313.50 /4.60)2.707.2514.70{13.0/1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|2.65|2.05]1.75|4.80|2.55|12.0|1.82|2.30| 1.80 | 3.05
17:30/ 1210 |BUG 1 |LOK.PLOV. MONTANA 1.565]3.60|6.25]12.4010.513.90|22.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|2.65|1.97]1.70 |4.50)3.00 | 13.0|2.10| 2.60 ] 1.80 | 4.90

17:30/4521 ROM 2 |TARGU M. C.CHIAJ. 2.70|3.30|2.45|4.40|3.90]8.00|7.50|1.96|1.75]2.90 | 2.55]|4.20 | 3.40|1.95|6.75|1.90 | 6.50|1.60 | 1.95|2.20 | 2.15




FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win in Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F:;Tz%?_m e Gg%ﬁﬁﬁ?llf- G;E:’?ﬁﬁllf EEERET ,{52::'!%1 é%gz

Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overd5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerlS g9 |gg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

17:30 8595 BFA |RDF CFFEB 2.25|3.00|3.30 1.41]2.70
18:00111933|CAF C |AZAM WYDAD C. 4.10|3.30/1.88|7.00|3.00|12.0|5.601.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|6.50|6.00|2.70|11.0|1.90 | 6.00]1.98 | 2.60 | 3.60 | 2.15
18:00{11980|BAH 2 |AL-ITT.B. ISA TOWN 2.50|3.20/2.70|4.10|4.40]8.00 | 8.50|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|4.20|3.35|2.05|7.00|2.10|7.25]1.70 | 2.20 ] 2.30 | 2.40
18:00112020RWA 1 |KIGALI APR 4.50|3.30|1.80 1.47 | 2.50
18:00/12054/BAH 2 [MANAMA BUSAITEEN 1.67|3.45|5.20]2.60|8.00|4.70|16.0|1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00]2.90|2.05]1.80|5.40|2.75|13.0|2.00 | 2.55]1.92 | 3.90
18:00112055BAH 2 |BOURI EAST RIF. 10.5/5.00|1.27]119.0/1.80|60.0|2.40|1.76 | 1.95|3.40|2.80]|17.0|17.0]|3.80 | 23.0| 1.52|3.602.75| 3.05|6.75 | 1.53
18:00/2709 |SerS| |CUKARICKI IMT 1.583.906.00|2.45/10.0/4.10|22.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85]|2.60|1.95]|1.70 | 4.40|3.00|13.0|1.95|2.40|1.75 | 4.40
18:00/2721 |SRB 2 |LOZNICA FAP PRIB. 1.92/3.204.00]3.15|6.75|6.00|12.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]3.90 | 2.60]1.95|6.50|2.85|11.0|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.40 | 4.20
18:00/ 4282 |UKR 1 |OBOLON BK KOLOS K. 3.30|3.10]2.205.60 | 3.60|9.50 | 7.00|1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35|6.00 | 4.90|2.40 | 10.0|2.05|7.00[2.05|2.803.15|2.50
18:00/ 4335 RUS 2 |CHERNOM. SHINNIK 2.45|2.95/3.00|4.10|5.20|8.00 | 9.50|1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.90|3.60|2.30|7.75|2.40 | 10.0]2.20 | 3.00 | 3.05 | 3.35
18:00| 6749 |CAFCL |KABYLIE YOUNG AF. 1.85/3.304.20]3.00|7.00|5.70|15.01.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40]3.60 | 2.45]1.90 | 6.25|2.80|11.0|2.20 | 2.85]2.20 | 4.00
18:00/ 6751 |CAFCL|RIVER.UN. BERKANE 3.70|3.202.006.00|3.30f11.0/6.25]1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|6.75|5.70 |2.60 | 11.0|2.00 | 6.50|2.15|2.85]3.60 | 2.35
18:30/1901 |SVN 1 |ALUMINIJ PRIMORJE 2.30|3.35/2.90|3.60|4.70|6.75|8.50|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.30|2.70 | 1.85|6.00|1.95|7.00]| 1.55| 1.85]1.98 | 2.15
18:30| 2943 |QATLC|AL SHAMAL RAYYAN 2.90|3.80|2.05|4.50|3.05|8.00|5.60|2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85|3.20|3.10|1.70|5.90|1.57 | 4.30]|1.32|1.45]|1.67 | 1.53
18:45| 6775 |INFRW|POLAND W SLOVEN.W 1.567]3.70|5.80)2.35|9.0013.80|17.0/1.90 |1.80|3.05]2.60|2.25|1.85]1.68 |4.30|2.80|13.0|1.85]|2.30]1.70 | 3.90
19:00111821|CYP 2 |NEA SAL. PAEEK 1.40|4.10|8.00 1.69|2.05|3.80
19:00111823/CYP 2 |DIGEN.AM CHALKAN. 1.55|3.80|5.80 1.85|1.85|3.15
19:00111934ALB  |VLLAZNIA TEUTA 1.58|3.70 1 5.60]|2.40|8.50|3.90|16.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.45|1.87|1.70 | 4.40|2.80|13.0/1.90 | 2.35|1.73 | 3.80
19:00/2781 BIH 1 |SLOGAD. RADNIK B. 1.93/3.204.00]3.15|6.75|6.00|12.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]3.90 | 2.60]1.95|6.50|2.85|11.0|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.40 | 4.20
19:00| 3329 |AUT 2 |AMSTETTEN A.LUSTEN. 2.25|3.30/3.00|3.60|5.00|6.75]9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.50|2.80|1.92|6.50|2.108.50]1.70 | 2.10]2.15 | 2.40
19:00| 3330 |AUT 2 |LIEFERING AUSTR.K. 1.85/3.45/4.00]|2.85|6.005.40|11.01.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]|2.85|2.25]|1.80|5.20|2.45|11.0|1.80|2.201.88 | 2.90
19:00/ 3331 AUT 2 |HERT.WELS ST.POLTEN 4.20|3.45/1.80|6.50|2.80|12.0|5.00|1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60|5.90|5.90|2.45|11.0|1.80|5.20]1.80|2.20]2.90 | 1.85
19:00| 3332 |AUT 2 |KAPFENB. AUST.W.I 2.25|3.30/3.00|3.60|4.90|6.75]9.001.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.25|2.70 | 1.88 | 6.00 | 2.05 | 7.50] 1.63 | 1.95]2.05 | 2.30
19:00| 3451 |POL 1 |PIAST WIDZEW 2.25|3.40/3.20|3.60|5.20|7.009.501.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.65|3.50|2.75[1.90|6.25|2.15|8.00]1.67 | 2.00]2.10 | 2.40
19:00| 3475 |POL 3 |RESOVIA ZAGLEB.S. 3.003.30|2.25|4.90 | 3.60]9.00|6.75]1.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55|4.70 | 3.70 | 2.05 | 7.50| 1.88 | 6.00 | 1.63 | 1.95|2.30 | 2.05
19:00| 3482 |POL 2 |POLON.B. LECCZNA 1.50|4.00|6.00]2.15/9.50)3.25|19.0]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]2.05|1.65]1.60|3.70|2.60|12.0|1.70 | 2.05]1.53 | 3.70
19:00| 3684 | JORLC|FAISALY AL AHL.A. 1.23|5.50]12.011.70|22.0|2.25|65.0|2.11|1.65|2.65|2.40]|1.75|1.37|1.42|3.10|3.60 | 20.0|2.45|2.70 | 1.38 | 6.00
19:00/4607 HRV 1 |VUKOVAR OSIJEK 3.103.40|2.30|5.10|3.70]9.50 | 7.25]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|5.00 | 4.20|2.10 | 8.50|1.93 | 6.75| 1.68 | 2.10|2.45 | 2.15
19:00| 5312 |TUR 1 |KOCAELI GENCLERB. 1.90|3.45]4.20]3.05|7.00|5.80|14.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.20]3.50 | 2.50]1.95|6.25|2.70|11.0|1.98 | 2.60 | 2.15 | 3.60
19:00| 5331 |TUR 2 |PENDIKSP. MANISA BB 1.45/4.2016.50]2.10|11.0|3.05|27.0|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.00 | 1.62]|1.60 | 3.60|2.80|12.0|1.78 | 2.15]|1.53 | 4.10
19:00| 8592 |ALB  |[ELBASANI PARTIZANI 1.703.45]/4.90]|2.70 | 8.50|4.80|16.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]3.10 | 2.15]1.80 | 5.80|2.90 | 13.0|2.05 | 2.70 | 2.00 | 4.10
19:00| 8593 |BWA1 |[EXTENSION GABORONE 13.0|5.50 | 1.22 1.90|1.80
19:00/ 8605 |CFR  |BUDEJOV. PISEK 1.35/4.80|7.50]1.78|11.02.45|33.0|3.55|1.25/1.72|1.80]|1.45/1.35]|1.38|2.40|2.25|12.0|1.50 | 1.57 | 1.23 | 3.90
19:30/ 3000 |SAUC |AHLI JED. QADISIYAH 2.00|3.35/3.50|3.15|5.405.709.502.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50| 3.00 | 2.40 | 1.80 | 5.40|2.20 | 9.50] 1.63 | 1.95]1.90 | 2.45
19:30| 3071 |DEU 2 |[SCHALKE PADERBORN 2.60|3.25/2.80|4.30|4.70|9.00 | 9.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|4.60|3.60|2.05|7.25|2.10|7.50|1.77 | 2.25]2.40 | 2.50
19:30| 3074 |DEU 2 |HANNOVER KARLSRUH 1.57 14.105.80]2.30|9.00|3.50|19.0]2.70|1.40 | 2.00 | 2.05]1.90 | 1.73]|1.50 | 3.40|2.40|11.0|1.50 | 1.65|1.45 | 3.00
19:30/ 3138 |DE 4B |WURZBURG. BUCHBACH 1.60|4.104.40]2.30|6.25|3.60|11.0]2.25|1.50 |2.20 | 2.10]2.05|1.77|1.55|3.50|2.15|9.50| 1.52 | 1.87 | 1.53 | 2.35
19:30| 3197 |DE 4N |OLDENBURG |SV MEPPEN 2.65|3.702.25|14.10|3.40|7.75|6.25|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|3.25|2.85|1.72|5.70|1.65 | 5.10]1.37 | 1.60 ]| 1.80 | 1.70
19:30/ 3801 |[ZAF 1 |RICHARDS AMAZULU 2.65|2.90|2.80|4.50/4.80]9.00[9.00|1.41]2.70|5.40|3.80]|5.40|3.70|2.40 | 8.50]2.40 |9.00] 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.25 | 3.30
20:00| 3112 |DEU 3 \WEHEN ERCG.AUE 2.00|3.35/3.50|3.15|5.40]5.709.502.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50| 3.00 | 2.40 | 1.80 | 5.40|2.20 | 9.50] 1.63 | 1.95]1.90 | 2.45
20:00| 3134 |DE 4B |UNTERHA. AUGZBL.II 1.404.506.25]1.90|9.00)2.65|22.02.50|1.40|1.97 |2.00]|1.65|1.47]|1.42|3.05|2.40|12.0|1.55|1.85]|1.35|3.40
20:00| 3135 |DE 4B [MEMMINGEN  |AUBSTADT 2.70|3.60|2.25|14.30|3.50|8.50|6.75|1.75|1.85|3.10 | 2.75|4.40| 3.45|2.00 | 6.75|1.90 | 6.25]1.70 | 2.10]2.35 | 2.15
20:00| 3139 |DE 4B |ASHAFENB. BAYREUTH 2.55|3.60|2.35|4.00|3.60|7.75|7.00|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45|3.80|3.15[1.87|6.25|1.82|5.90]|1.55|1.85]2.05|2.00
20:00| 3167 |D 4SV |SONNENHOF  |ASTORIA 1.67|4.303.80]|2.35/5.40|3.70|10.03.201.25|/1.70 | 1.80]1.85|1.75]|1.47 |3.50| 1.82|6.75|1.35|1.40|1.37 | 1.78
20:00| 3200 |DE 4N |[FLENSBURG KICKER.E. 2.55|3.70/2.30|3.90|3.45|7.50|6.25|2.50|1.40|1.97 |2.00|3.15|2.75|1.70 | 5.60|1.65|5.10]|1.37 | 1.60]1.78 | 1.72
20:00| 3225 |D 4NE |CHEMNITZ BFC DYN. 2.00|3.70/3.00|3.10|4.80|5.809.001.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|3.10|2.40|1.80|5.502.00 | 7.25]1.62 | 2.00 | 1.93 | 2.30
20:00| 3226 |D 4NE |LUCKENW. MEUSELWI. 2.05|3.70|2.95|3.25|4.80|5.909.001.75|1.85|3.10 | 2.75|3.20 | 2.55|1.87 | 5.90|2.05 | 8.00]1.70 | 2.20 | 2.05 | 2.40
20:00| 3227 |D 4NE |HALLESC. EILENBURG 1.35/4.607.25]|1.87 |11.0|2.60|32.0|2.06 | 1.60|2.50|2.40]|1.82|1.50]|1.45|3.20|2.75|14.0|1.85|2.10]1.43 | 4.50
20:00| 5507 |[DAN 1 |SONDERJY. VIBORG 2.35|3.45/2.95|3.70|4.80|7.25]9.50|2.11]1.65|2.70 | 2.50|3.45|2.80|1.85|6.00|1.95|7.00]|1.55|1.85]2.00 | 2.15
20:00| 5521 |DAN 2 |B93 HOBRO IK 2.15|3.40/3.10|3.40|5.00|5.908.502.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|2.85|2.50|1.73|5.00|1.92|7.25]|1.53|1.75]|1.83 | 2.05
20:00| 5527 |DAN 2 |HILLEROD LYNGBY 3.10]3.30]2.2015.10|3.50|9.00 | 6.50|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55[4.90|3.90|2.05|7.50|1.88|6.00|1.63|2.002.30|2.05
20:00| 6776 INFRW |NORWAY W BRAZIL W 4.30|3.50|1.78]6.50|2.75|11.04.70|2.19 | 1.60 | 2.55 | 2.40| 5.70| 5.20 | 2.25|10.0 | 1.65 | 4.40] 1.65| 2.00 | 2.55 | 1.70
20:00| 6779 |INFRW |SWITZER.W BELGIUM W 1.95|3.45|3.60]3.05|5.40|5.60|10.0}2.03|1.70|2.75]2.50]2.95|2.30|1.77 | 5.20|2.25|9.50| 1.68 | 2.00 | 1.87 | 2.50
20:00| 8504 |[SP3 2 |BETIS Il CARTAGENA 2.90|2.95|2.50|5.00|4.20|9.00 | 8.50|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|5.90|4.50|2.40|10.0|2.30|7.75]2.10|2.90]3.10 | 2.90
20:30| 3251 |DE 4V |VELBERT SIEGEN 6.25|4.50|1.40]9.00|1.90|22.0|2.70|2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05|7.25|7.00|2.55|13.0|1.45|3.20]|1.55| 1.87|3.50 | 1.38
20:30| 3253 |DE 4V |RODINGH. PADERB.II 2.40|3.60|2.50|3.70|4.00|7.25|7.501.91]1.70|2.70 | 2.50| 3.50 | 2.95|1.85|6.00 | 1.87 | 6.25]|1.57 | 1.87 ]| 2.05 | 2.10
20:30| 3399 |[SWI 2 |S.NYONNA. VADUZ 4.20|3.50/1.80|6.25|2.75|10.5]4.50|2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15|5.40|5.20|2.20|9.50|1.65 | 4.40]|1.58 | 1.87|2.40 | 1.67
20:30| 3400 |[SWI 2 |RAPPERSW. BELLINZ. 2.10]3.35/3.25|3.35|5.30|6.009.501.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.20|2.60|1.90|5.80|2.20 | 8.50]1.70 | 2.10] 2.00 | 2.45
20:30| 4543 |RUM 1 |RAPID B. CSIKSZER. 1.42/4.60|7.50]2.0013.0/2.85|35.0]2.19|1.60|2.55|2.45]|1.95/1.60]|1.52|3.45|2.95|14.0|1.75|2.10|1.48 | 4.80
20:30|/ 5001 |FRA C |CONCARN. BRIOCHIN 1.87 |3.404.00]2.95|6.25|5.60|12.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|3.15/2.35|1.87 |5.80|2.55|11.0|1.90 | 2.45]2.00 | 3.15
20:30| 8519 |BELRA|W.BEV.M21 SER.M21 2.55|3.80|2.30|3.80|3.35 3.201.25/1.70 | 1.80 1.30]1.37
21:00{11931|BELRA|LIER.M21 WEST.M21 3.05|3.80|1.95]|4.70 | 2.95 2.50|1.40/1.97 | 2.00 1.40|1.60
21:00{11932/CAF C |OLIMP.S. USM ALGER 2.45|2.95|3.00[4.10/5.20]8.00|9.50|1.41]2.705.40 | 3.80]|4.903.60|2.30|7.75]2.4010.0] 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.05 | 3.35
21:00/11935/BELRA |P.EIS.M21 KORTR.M21 4.90|4.201.53|6.75|2.15 2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10 1.55]1.90
21:00/11937/BELRA |LIEGE M21 LOMM.\M21 9.00|6.00|1.23]112.0|1.52 3.201.25|1.65|1.75 1.55|1.72
21:00{11996/ELC21 |WBA M21 BRENT.M21 2.90|3.80|2.05|4.50| 3.05 2.701.35/1.92 | 1.95 1.35]1.50
21:00/11997|ELC21 |BURNL.M21 CARD.M21 2.00|3.80|2.95|2.95|4.50 2.701.35/1.92 | 1.95 1.35|1.50
21:00{11998/ ELC21 |BLACK.M21 COVEN.M21 1.95|3.80|3.05|2.95|4.70 2.50|1.40/1.97 | 2.00 1.40|1.60
21:00{11999ELC21 |QPR M21 STOCK.M21 1.38 14.60 |6.50)1.85]9.50 2.50/1.40|1.97 | 2.00 1.55|1.85
21:00{12000ELC21 |NOT.F.M21 SWANS.M21 1.70 14.20 | 3.70]2.40 | 5.30 2.701.35/1.92 | 1.95 1.35|1.57
21:00{12001|ELC21 |DERBY M21 SH.U.M21 2.2013.70|2.70|3.35|4.20 2.50|1.40/1.97 | 2.00 1.37]1.60
21:00{1613 |NLD 1 |ZWOLLE HEERENV. 4.90|3.90|1.70|7.25|2.55]|15.04.10|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15|6.00|6.00|2.30|11.0|1.624.00]|1.55|1.85]|2.45|1.58
21:00/ 1639 |NLD 2 |[EMMEN AZ ALK.II 1.90|3.50|3.70]2.95|5.40|4.90|9.50|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]|2.40|2.10]|1.63 |4.10|2.10|8.00| 1.47 | 1.68 | 1.63 | 2.10
21:00/ 1640 |[NLD 2 |DORDRECHT  |UTRECH.II 1.85/3.50/3.90]|2.80|5.80|4.70|10.02.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]|2.40|2.05]|1.65|4.20|2.15|8.00|1.53 | 1.82]1.65 | 2.25
21:00| 1650 |NLD 2 |DEN BOSCH WILLEM Il 2.70|3.40|2.40|4.30|3.80|8.00|7.00|2.41]1.50|2.25/2.10|3.45|3.00|1.85|5.40|1.77 | 5.00|1.48|1.70]|1.93 | 1.85
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21:00/ 1651 |NLD 2 |CAMBUUR HELMOND 1.504.105.90]2.15/9.00|3.20|20.02.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]|1.92|1.62]|1.55|3.45|2.60|11.0|1.60 | 1.95]|1.48 | 3.35
21:00|/ 1652 |NLD 2 |VVV VENLO DEN HAAG 5.2013.90|1.58]7.75]2.30]|16.03.50]|2.41 |1.502.25|2.10|6.25|5.90|2.30 | 11.0|1.57 | 3.60| 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.60 | 1.52
21:00| 1829 BEL 2 |BEERSC.W. LIEGE 1.60|3.705.40]|2.40|8.00|3.70|16.02.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|2.25|/1.80]|1.65 |4.10|2.60|12.0|1.70 | 2.05|1.63 | 3.15
21:00/ 1832 |BEL 2 |[EUPEN LOMMEL 2.50|3.30|2.65|4.10|4.30|7.50|8.002.031.70|2.75|2.50|3.80|3.15[1.90|6.50|1.95|6.75]|1.58 | 1.90]2.10 | 2.15
21:00| 2808 |[HUN 1 |INYIREGYH. DEBRECEN 2.20|3.30/3.10|3.50|5.10|6.50 | 9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.45|2.80|1.90|6.50|2.10 | 8.50]1.70 | 2.15]2.10 | 2.45
21:00| 5002 |FRA C |ANNECY GRENOBLE 2.00|3.25|3.70|3.25|6.00|6.25|11.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 3.50 | 2.65|1.95|6.50|2.60 | 11.0]2.00 | 2.65]2.25 | 3.45
21:00| 5005 |FRA C |SARREGUE. NANCY 8.00|5.30/1.30|12.0/1.70|37.0|2.30|3.55|1.25|1.68 | 1.75]9.50|8.50|2.40|12.0|1.35|2.30|1.55|1.65]|4.10 | 1.22
21:00| 6750 |CAFCL|MC ALGER MAMELODI 2.2513.10/3.20|3.70|5.50|7.25]9.50 | 1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|4.20|3.10|2.10 | 7.25|2.40 | 10.0] 2.00 | 2.80 ] 2.50 | 3.05
21:00| 6752 |CAFCL |[FAR RABAT AHLY C. 2.70/2.85|2.80|4.60|4.80]9.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]|5.30|3.80|2.40/8.50]2.40|9.00|2.10|2.90|3.05|3.10
21:00| 8520  BELRA BEERR.M21 L.LOU.M21 3.70 14.00|1.73]5.30 | 2.60 2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05 1.45|1.72
21:15/3396 [SWI 2 | XAMAX AARAU 2.85|3.40|2.30|4.60|3.60]8.50|6.50|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|3.90|3.35[/1.90|6.75|1.80|5.60]1.53|1.80]2.05|1.93
21:20| 3228 |D 4NE |RW ERFURT CZ JENA 3.15]3.70|1.95]5.00 | 3.00]9.00 | 5.60]1.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50 | 4.90 | 3.991.95|7.25]|1.75|5.10| 1.65|2.00 | 2.25 | 1.87
21:30111416|NLAPF |GERMANY W  |[SPAIN W 4.50|3.50|1.75|7.00|2.75|13.04.80|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|6.25|6.50 | 2.60 | 12.0|1.80 | 5.20]1.85|2.30|3.10 | 1.85
21:30/ 1143 |ITA3A |TRIESTINA PRO PATR. 1.75|3.40 1 4.60]2.80|8.00|5.20|14.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]3.10|2.25]1.85|6.00|2.80 | 13.0|2.05 | 2.70 | 2.05 | 3.90
21:30{1152|ITA2 |CESENA MODENA 3.15]3.10|2.45]5.50|4.10]10.5|8.50]|1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.45|6.25|5.00|2.40 | 10.0|2.25|7.50|2.00 | 2.85|3.05| 2.70
21:30| 3062 |DEU 1 |M'GLADB. LEIPZIG 3.05]3.70|2.35|4.80 | 3.60]9.00 | 7.00]2.75|1.45|2.15|2.10| 3.70 | 3.50 | 1.85 | 7.00|1.73 | 4.60| 1.43|1.65|1.92 | 1.78
21:30| 3333 |AUT 2 |FAC WIEN ADMIRA 2.70|3.05|2.60|4.50|4.30]8.50|8.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.80|3.60|2.20|7.75|2.20 | 7.25]1.88 | 2.50 | 2.65 | 2.60
21:30| 3456 |POL 1 |RADOMIAK GORNIK 2.95|3.35/2.40|4.90|3.80|9.50|7.75]|1.80 | 1.90|3.30 | 2.85|4.90|4.00|2.10|8.502.00 | 7.00]1.70 | 2.20 | 2.45 | 2.25
21:30| 3483 |POL 2 |LEGNICA GKS TYCHY 1.80|3.60]4.00]2.75|5.90|4.50|10.5|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]2.30 | 1.97|1.65|4.20|2.20|8.00| 1.53 | 1.82]1.63 | 2.30
21:30/4114 |[ESP 2 |GIJON ANDORR.FC 2.10|3.40/3.60|3.35|5.60|6.75|12.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|3.60|2.80|1.95|6.25|2.40 | 10.0]|1.82 | 2.45]2.20 | 3.00
21:30|/ 8510 |WELC |PONTYP.T. TRETHOMAS 1.80|3.80|3.50]2.70 | 5.30|4.70|9.00 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]|2.55|2.05]|1.67 | 4.40|2.10|7.75|1.65|1.95]|1.70 | 2.30
21:30| 8511 |WELC |CARMARTH. CAERAUE. 2.65|3.70|2.25|4.20|3.50|8.00 | 6.50|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|4.00|3.25|1.87|6.25|1.80|5.90|1.57 | 1.87]2.10 | 1.97
21:30| 8512 |WELC |BAGLAN D. AMMANFORD |2.90|3.70|2.10|4.60|3.30|9.006.001.75|1.85|3.10|2.75|4.70|3.70|2.05|7.501.87 | 5.90|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.35 | 2.05
21:45/1124|ITA1 |COMO SASSUOLO 1.70|3.80 | 5.60]2.65|8.50|4.80|19.01.90|1.90|3.30|2.85]|2.75|2.05]|1.80|5.00|2.80|13.0|1.92|2.40|1.85 | 3.90
21:45111798 ENNI |BRENTWOOD |AVELEY 2.55|3.35/2.55|4.00|4.00|7.75|7.75]|2.06 | 1.60|2.50 | 2.40|3.50|3.10|1.82|5.90|1.82|5.90]1.52 | 1.80] 2.00 | 2.00
21:45/1813 |BEL 1 |MECHELEN STANDARD 2.25|3.40/3.20|3.60|5.20|7.009.501.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.65|3.50|2.75|1.90|6.25|2.15|8.00]1.67 | 2.00]2.10 | 2.40
21:45| 2453 |SCOF |LINLITHG. QUEEN.P. 7.5014.50|1.38|13.0|1.90]33.0|2.60]2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|9.00 | 9.00|2.80 | 14.0|1.43|3.15[1.60|1.93|4.40 | 1.38
21:45/ 2501 |WAL 1 |BARRY T. HAVERFOR. 1.90|3.45/3.80]3.005.80|5.40|10.5]1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55]|2.85|2.25]|1.80|5.20|2.35|10.0|1.75|2.101.88 | 2.70
21:45| 2503 |WAL 1 |TNS CAERNARF. 1.25/5.8019.00]1.60|13.0/2.15|40.03.20|1.30 | 1.73|1.80]1.40|1.27]1.32|2.30|2.60|13.0|1.70 | 1.82]1.23 | 4.30
21:45/ 2654 |INIR 1 |BANGOR GLENTORAN 5.10|3.70 | 1.63|7.75|2.45]|15.0 1 4.00|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45|6.25|6.50|2.45|12.0| 1.65|4.20]|1.70 | 2.05]2.90 | 1.65
21:45/ 5039 |FRA 1 |METZ RENNES 3.7514.00|1.95]6.50|3.05]|12.0|5.70]|2.24 | 1.65|2.70|2.50| 5.80 | 5.50|2.25 9.50|1.75|5.00| 1.65|1.90 | 2.60 | 1.83

21:45/ 6780 INFRW PORTUG.W NETHERL.W 3.80/3.45|1.90|5.80/3.00)10.5|5.401.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55]5.50 | 4.80|2.35/10.01.80 | 5.20]1.75|2.10|2.70 | 1.88

21:45/8505 WELC |HOLYWELL LLANDUDNO 3.00|3.702.00|4.70|3.05|8.50 | 5.602.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05[3.50|3.35|1.82|6.50|1.62|4.90|1.42|1.65]|1.90 | 1.67

22:00/2101 [ENG 2 |OXFORD IPSWICH 6.003.90|1.60)10.0/2.45]19.0/4.10/1.85|1.85|3.15/2.80|8.50 | 8.00|3.00|13.0]1.73|4.50]|1.90 | 2.35|4.30 | 1.75
22:00/ 4091 [ESP 1 |GETAFE ELCHE 2.30/3.00|3.85|3.80/6.00]7.75|12.0|1.42|2.85|5.60 | 3.90|4.60 | 3.45|2.25|7.50]2.65|11.0]2.25|3.00|2.90 | 4.00
22:10111417NLAPF FRANCE W SWEDEN W 1.90|3.45|3.80)2.95|5.605.30|10.5]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.502.85|2.25]1.77 | 5.00|2.30 |9.50| 1.70 | 2.05] 1.85 | 2.60
22:15/4101 |PRT 1 |GUIMARAES  |AVS 1.7213.50|5.30)2.70|9.00|5.00 | 18.0]1.62 | 2.15]|4.00 | 3.203.05|2.20)1.80 | 5.802.85 | 13.0| 2.00 | 2.60] 2.00 | 4.20
23:00/ 8601 |CONL |PERUW CHILEW 17.0/10.5]1.08]25.0 | 1.25 3.55|1.25|1.68 | 1.75 2.20|2.30

23:30/ 1391 |CHIL1 |COBRESAL COLO COLO 3.05|3.35]2.2015.00|3.50|9.00|6.25]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|4.60 | 3.80|1.95|7.25|1.85|5.80[1.60|1.92|2.25|2.00
00:00/ 1506 BRA 1 |HUVENTUD BAHIA 3.40|3.402.1515.40|3.50/10.0/6.501.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|5.20 | 4.60|2.30|9.50|1.90 | 6.25[1.70 | 2.15|2.60 | 2.10
00:00/ 8594 BOL 1 |R.ORURO R.TOMAY. 1.65]3.70/4.90)12.50|7.2513.90|{14.0/2.41|1.50|2.25]2.10|2.10|1.82]1.60 | 3.80)2.30 | 11.0|1.55|1.85]|1.55|2.45
00:30/ 1507 BRA 1 |VAscO INTERNAC. 2.30/3.40|3.1013.70|5.20]7.50 | 9.501.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85]3.80 | 3.00 [ 2.00 | 6.75]2.15|9.50 ] 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.20 | 2.50
00:55(11420/CONL |[ECUADORW  |VENEZU.W 3.30|3.30]2.1015.40|3.35[10.0/6.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|5.30 | 4.40|2.35|9.50|1.95|6.25[1.80|2.40|2.70 | 2.15

00:55111421/CONL |PARAGU.W URUGUAY W 2.85|3.30|2.35|4.70/3.70]8.50 | 7.00 | 1.96 | 1.75 | 2.90 | 2.55]4.30 | 3.502.05|7.00]1.90 | 6.25]11.60 | 1.95]2.25 | 2.10

01:05| 8514 |AR3PF |ARG.MERLO EXCURSIO. 2.25|3.15|3.1513.70 | 5.40]7.25|9.501.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.20 | 3.10|2.10|7.00]2.25|10.0| 1.97 | 2.65|2.45 | 2.90

02:00111812BOL 1 |BALOMPIE ALW.READY 6.25|4.10|1.47110.0|2.05]22.0|3.05|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|7.75|7.25|2.60 | 12.0]|1.57 | 3.50|1.63 | 1.98|3.70 | 1.48

02:00| 1482 |[ECUPF|LDU QUITO IND.DEL V 2.10/3.30|3.30f3.35/5.40]6.25|10.0/1.85|1.85|3.15/2.80]3.35|2.70|1.90 | 6.00]2.25|9.501.73 | 2.20 | 2.05 | 2.55
02:00/ 6781 INFRW|USAW ITALY W 1.37 4.40/8.00)1.97 |15.0)2.8033.0|1.96 |1.75]|2.90 | 2.55|1.97 | 1.57]1.57 | 3.45]3.15|16.0|1.97 | 2.30| 1.53 | 5.30
02:30/ 1508 BRA 1 |[SANTOS SPORT R. 1.32]5.30/9.50)1.83]17.0)2.50|55.012.29|1.55]|2.402.20|1.77|1.47]1.42|3.10|3.40|17.0|1.85]|2.05]|1.40 | 5.10
03:00112011NZ 1 |MIRAM.R. WESTERN 1.8214.00|3.30]2.60 | 4.90 2.70/1.35|1.921.95 1.35|1.55

03:30112012NZ 1  |AUCK.UTD. W.OLYMPIC 2.70/3.70|2.20|4.20 | 3.35 2.50/1.40|1.97 | 2.00 1.371.60

04:00112013NZ 1 |WELLIN.I BIRKENH. 4.50|4.40|1.55|6.00|2.15 2.90/1.30|1.80|1.85 1.371.50

04:00/8513 [NZ1 |CHRISTCH. AUCKLAND 1.75/4.00 | 3.60 ] 2.60 | 5.20 2.37/1.45|2.10 | 2.05 1.45|1.72

06:00/ 4678 |AUS 1 |WELLINGT. ADELAIDE 3.20|3.402.1015.10|3.30|8.50|5.802.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|4.60|3.90|1.97 |7.25|1.77|5.20[1.55|1.82|2.15|1.85
07:00{11936/AUS1 |CANBERAW |SYDNEY W 2.45|3.60|2.45|13.80/3.80)7.75|7.75|1.71|1.90 | 3.25/2.80]|4.00 | 3.30|1.97 |6.75]1.97 | 6.75]1.70 | 2.15|2.30 | 2.30
07:00| 4831 |JPN 2 |SAPPORO EHIME 1.65]3.70/4.90)12.50|7.25|14.00|13.0/2.29 |1.55|2.40 | 2.15|2.15|1.85]1.62 | 4.00|2.35| 11.0|1.60 | 1.97 | 1.58 | 2.55
07:00/ 4832 |JPN 2 |JEF UNIT. IMABARI 1.65]3.60|5.10)2.55|7.7514.2015.01.96 |1.75]|2.90 | 2.55|2.35|1.92]1.724.40)|2.55|13.0|1.78|2.20]1.73 | 3.10
07:00/ 4833 |JPN 2 |MITO HOL. OITA TR. 1.565]3.50 |6.75]2.4013.0|4.10|27.0|1.53 |2.35|4.60|3.40|3.10|2.05)1.78 | 5.20|3.40 | 14.0|2.30| 2.85| 1.95 | 5.80
07:00| 4834 |JPN 2 |TOYAMA BLAUBLITZ 2.10/3.25|3.35|3.40/5.50]6.5010.01.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]|3.50|2.75|1.97 |6.50]2.35|9.50 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.20 | 2.90
07:00/ 4835 |JPN 2 |KUMAMOTO KOFU 1.80]3.45/4.20)2.80|6.505.30|13.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.90|2.25]1.85|5.80|2.60|11.0]1.90|2.45]|1.95|3.25
07:00/ 4836 |JPN 2 |SANGAN JUBILO I 2.65|3.00|2.704.40/4.40]8.50|8.50|1.801.90|3.302.80]|4.403.45|2.05|7.25]|2.10|7.2511.70 | 2.20 | 2.40 | 2.40
07:00/ 4837 |JPN 2 |SENDAI IWAKI 1.85]3.45/4.00)2.906.00)5.40|11.01.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.85|2.25]1.82|5.40|2.45|11.0|1.83|2.30]1.93 | 3.00
07:00/ 4838 |JPN 2 |TOKUSHIMA V VAREN 2.70/3.20|2.50|4.40/4.20]8.50|8.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45/2.85]|4.60|3.50(2.10|7.25]2.05|7.25]|1.77 | 2.25|2.45 | 2.35
07:00/ 4839 |[JPN 2 |[YAMAGUCHI OMIYA A, 2.75|3.30|2.40|4.60|3.80]8.50|7.25|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]4.30|3.45|2.05|6.75]1.93|6.50]1.63|2.00|2.30 | 2.15
07:00| 4840 |JPN 2 |M.YAMAG. FUJIEDA 2.10/3.35|3.25|3.30|5.20]6.009.001.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55]3.15|2.601.85|5.80]2.10 | 8.50 ] 1.65 | 2.00 [ 1.98 | 2.40
08:00/ 4679 |AUS 1 |CC MARIN. MELB.CITY 4.50|3.50|1.75|7.00|2.75]112.0 | 4.70|1.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55|6.25 | 6.25|2.45|12.0|1.75|4.80|1.75| 2.15]2.90 | 1.78
08:00/ 4841 |JAP 3 |FUKUSHIMA TEGEVAJ. 3.50|3.35]2.0015.60|3.15/10.0|5.80|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|5.40|4.502.30|9.50|1.87|5.60[1.70|2.10|2.60 | 1.98
08:00/ 4851 |JAP 3 |KOCHI KUSATSU 2.40/3.30|2.75|3.80/4.60)7.25|8.501.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]3.70 | 3.101.93 | 6.50]2.05 | 6.75]1.63 | 2.00 | 2.15 | 2.30
08:00/ 4852 |JAP 3 |KANAZAWA KAGOSHIMA 2.45|3.25|2.75|13.90 | 4.60]7.75|8.50|1.801.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|4.00 | 3.30|2.00|7.00]2.10 | 7.25]11.70 | 2.20 | 2.30 | 2.40
08:00/ 4853 |JAP 3 |SAGAMIH. TOCH.CITY 5.10|3.70 | 1.63|7.75|2.45|15.0|4.00]2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50|6.50 | 6.75|2.50 | 13.0 | 1.67 | 4.30[ 1.75|2.10|3.00 | 1.68
08:00/ 4854 |JAP 3 |GIFU OSAKA 4.00/3.40|1.87]6.00)2.95]11.0/5.40|1.85]|1.85|3.15/2.75]|5.90|5.50|2.45/11.0]|1.82|5.40]1.83|2.30|3.00 | 1.93
08:00/ 4855 |JAP 3 |KAMATAM. AZUL KLA. 1.75]3.50 14.50)12.75|7.00|4.70 | 12.01.96 | 1.75]|2.90 | 2.55|2.60 | 2.05]1.75|4.80|2.45 | 12.0|1.75]|2.15]1.78 | 2.90
08:00/ 4856 |JAP 3 |GAINAR.T. NARA 2.85/3.30|2.35[4.70/3.80]8.50|7.25|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|4.40 | 3.50|2.05|7.00]1.93|6.50]1.63|2.00)2.30 | 2.15
08:00| 4857 | JAP 3 |[YAMAGA GIRAVANZ 4.00/3.35|1.88]6.25/3.00)12.0|5.601.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|6.00 | 5.80|2.55|11.0]1.88 | 5.80]1.90 | 2.50 | 3.25 | 2.05
08:00/ 4858 |JAP 3 |PARCER.N. TOCHIGI 4.30|3.40|1.80|7.25/2.85|13.0|5.40|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|6.75|6.25|2.70 | 12.0| 1.85|6.00| 1.98 | 2.60 | 3.70 | 2.05




FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win in Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F:;T:‘Z%?_Id e GJ%E&%E#- e;ﬁﬁﬁh EEERET E;E'El é%;;’?;z
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overd5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerlS g9 |gg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

08:00| 4859 |JAP 3 |RYUKYU VANRAURE 6.75|3.90/1.48]12.0|2.25|27.0|3.45|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|10.5|9.50|3.15|13.0|1.65|4.00]|2.10 | 2.55]4.90 | 1.68
08:30/ 4795 IDN 1 |MAL.UTD. AREMA 1.90|3.40/3.80]3.00|5.80|5.60|10.5|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]2.95/2.30]|1.85|5.20|2.40|10.0|1.782.201.92 | 2.80
10:30/4796 |IDN 1 |DEWA UTD. PERSIT.T. 1.50|3.906.25]|2.20|10.0|3.40|22.0|2.03|1.70|2.75]2.50]2.15|1.70]|1.63 | 3.80|2.80|13.0|1.85|2.25|1.58 | 4.10
10:35/4680 AUS 1 |SYDNEY W. SYDNEY 2.90|3.45/2.25|14.60|3.50|8.50|6.25|2.41|1.50|2.25/2.10|3.60|3.30|1.85|6.75|1.734.80]|1.50|1.70]1.95 | 1.80
11:00| 4522 |ROM 2 |DUMBRAV. G.BISTR. 2.70|3.15|2.55|4.40|4.20|8.50 | 8.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|4.60|3.50|2.10|7.25|2.05|7.25|1.77 | 2.25]|2.45 | 2.40
11:00/ 4523 ROM 2 |SATU MARE VOLUNTARI 5.10|3.60|1.65|8.00|2.55]|16.04.50|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|7.00|7.25|2.65|13.0|1.784.60]1.92|2.40]3.50 | 1.82
11:00) 4524 ROM 2 |CHINDL.T. TUNARI 1.75/3.5014.50]2.70 | 7.00|4.60|12.0]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50]2.55|2.05]1.73 | 4.60|2.35|11.0|1.72 | 2.10 | 1.75 | 2.80
11:00/ 4528 |ROM 2 |VIITOR.S. CSM SLAT. 2.55|3.10|2.75|4.20|4.60|8.50 | 8.50|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|4.60|3.45|2.15|7.25|2.20|7.75]|1.83 | 2.45]2.50 | 2.60
11:00/4531 |ROM 2 |STEAUA CEAHLAUL 1.35/4.508.50]1.93|16.0]2.75|35.0|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55]|1.97 | 1.55]|1.55|3.40|3.30|19.0|2.10 | 2.35|1.50 | 5.50
11:30/ 4525 ROM 2 |BIHOR OR. CS DIN.B. 1.35/4.508.50]1.92|16.0|2.65|35.0|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|1.87 | 1.50]|1.52|3.30|3.15|16.0|2.00 | 2.25| 1.47 | 5.20




